
- Mª José Sánchez Docón   

- Cristina Juan Juan

- Anabel Fuster Sánchez

- Maria Teresa Durá 

- Isabel Alarcón Martínez 

- Ángela Mora Vicent

- Marta Martí  Rico

- Ana Belén Ramírez 

- Jorge  Segura Beneyto

- Ángela Mora Vicent

-Miriam Bodí González

- Juan Carlos  Gisbert  Soriano

- Milagros Palacios Payá

- Tania Guerrero Jiménez

- Laura Bodí Juan

- Ángela Pastor Sempere

- Laura Pérez  Rodríguez

- Eva Fernández Bodí

- Sonia Sánchez Miró

- Laura Gutiérrez Morales

- Cristina Parra Francés    

- Emma Guill Teruel 

- Joaquín Olcina Vilaplana

- Jose Luís Luna Verdú

- Laura Micó  Alfonso

- Soledad Pérez Cerdá 

- Leandro Cortell  Forés

- David Moreno Ordóñez

-Clara Sempere  Blanes

- Paula Jiménez Vicente

- Noelia Colomina Juan

- Ana María Ramon Mena

EQUIP   DIRECTIU

DIRECTOR   JOSE LUIS LUNA VERDÚ

CAP D´ESTUDIS               SECRETARIA
XIMO OLCINA VILAPLANA     LAURA BODÍ JUAN

PRESIDENT:  Jose Luis Luna Verdú 

CAP D´ESTUDIS : Ximo Olcina Vilaplana

SECRETARIA:  Laura Bodí Juan

REPRES. PROFESSORS:

- Ángela  Pastor Sempere 

- Sonia Sánchez Miró

- Ángela Mora Vicent

- Tania Guerrero Jiménez

- Cristina Juan Juan

- Sole Pérez 

- Miriam Bodí González

REPRES. PARES:

- Diana Cespedosa Agulló

- Alicia García Esteve

- Gema Sepúlveda Arques 

- María Verdú  Albero

- Naimí Aban

--Marta Berenguer Payá

-- César Moles Sevilla

-- Ángela Juan Albero

-- Susana Ortiz Pardo ( AFA)

REPRES. ADM. I SERVEIS

- Gilbert Poveda i Beneito

REPRES. AJUNTAMENT

- Cristina Tango Oller

REPRES. ALUMNES

- Carla Martínez

- Nerea Vidal

- Daniela Esteve 

C. P. MARE DE DÉU DE 

LA SALUD

CURS: 2023 - 2024

A.M.P.A ALUMNES

JUNTA DE 

DELEGATS

Comissió

Pedagògica

C. d´igualtat i 

convivència 

C.Festes
C.Verda COMISSIÓ

CONVIVÈNCIA

COMISSIÓ

PEDAGÒGICA

COMISSIÓ

ECONÒMICA

SERVEIS DE    

SUPORT

Orientador

Héctor Pérez Cerdá

Treballador Social

Antonio M. Hernández

EDUCACIÓ  INFANTIL

SEGON CICLE

I-3-A :Cristina Juan

I-3-B: Marta Martín 

I-4-A: Mª José Sánchez

I-4-B : Ángela Mora

I-5-A : Mariate Durá 

I-5-B : Isabel Alarcón

Recolzament:

Anabel Fuster, Ana Belén

PRIMER I SEGON CURS

1rA: Ángela Pastor

1rB: Laura Pérez

2nA: Míriam Bodí

2nB: Jorge Segura

TERCER I QUART CURS

3rA: Laura B / Joan 

3rB Clara Sempere Blanes 

4tA: Leandro Cortell

4tB:  David  Moreno

CINQUÉ I SISSÉ CURS

5éA: Paula Jiménez

5éB: Eva Fernández

6éA: Mila Palacios

6éB: Tania Guerrero

ESPECIALISTES

IDIOMA: Sonia Sánchez

IDIOMA: Noelia 

IDIOMA :Ana María

P.T .: Cristina Parra/  Laura  

Gutiérrez.

MÚSICA: Emma Guill Teruel

RELIGIÓ: Laura Micó

ED. FÍSICA:

Ximo Olcina

Jose Luis Luna Verdú

Joan Gisbert

A.L.: Sole  Pérez

PRIMÀRIA
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Comissió 

Solidària
C.Tractament

de llengües 

COMISSIÓ

MENJADOR 

COMISSIÓ

QUALITAT


